RESTORATI ONS

From:

Cooper Restorations

Invoice Number

Order Number

5304 S Adams Invoice Date
Marion, IN 46953 | Total Due
cooperrestorations@gmail.com
Billing address Shipping address
Matt Capria Matt Capria
27404 N 170th St Dillon Aero
Rio Verde, AZ 85263 21615 N 7th Ave
Phoenix, AZ 85027
Hrs/Qty Service Rate/Price
1 1967-72 Chevrolet Pickup w/ Factory Air SureFit™ Complete Kit $1,789.00
1 68-72 Headlight knob and rod $9.50
1 69-72 15" diameter Steering Wheel w/horn button (black) $286.00
1 Precision 1967-1970 Chevrolet Pickup Complete Weatherstrip Seal Kit $298.95

Subtotal:

Shipping:

Payment method:

Total:

Parts will ship after the invoice has been paid in full.

Thanks for choosing Cooper Restorations | cooperrestorations@gmail.com

Invoice

CR-3253
11818
February 5, 2024

$0.00

Sub Total

$1,789.00
$9.50
$286.00
$298.95

$2,383.45

Shipping
Pay via Invoice

$2,383.45
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