

From:

Cooper Restorations

5304 S Adams Marion, IN 46953 cooperrestorations@gmail.com

Invoice Date Februa	ary 5, 2024
Order Number	11818
Invoice Number	CR-3253

Billing address Shipping address

Matt Capria Matt Capria
27404 N 170th St Dillon Aero
Rio Verde, AZ 85263 21615 N 7th Ave
Phoenix, AZ 85027

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Sub Total
1	1967-72 Chevrolet Pickup w/ Factory Air SureFit™ Complete Kit	\$1,789.00	\$1,789.00
1	68-72 Headlight knob and rod	\$9.50	\$9.50
1	69-72 15" diameter Steering Wheel w/horn button (black)	\$286.00	\$286.00
1	Precision 1967-1970 Chevrolet Pickup Complete Weatherstrip Seal Kit	\$298.95	\$298.95

Subtotal:	\$2,383.45
Shipping:	Shipping
Payment method:	Pay via Invoice
Total:	\$2,383.45

Parts will ship after the invoice has been paid in full.